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2025 Science Olympiad
Tournament

Master Score Report
Division B

School Name (State)

Bay Academy A

Sunset Park Prep A

Bay Academy B
Nathaniel Hawthorne A
St. Ignatius Loyola A
Hunter College HS A
Collegiate School A
Salk School of Science A
Sunset Park Prep B
Collegiate School B

Our Lady of Hope A
Icahn Charter School 2 A
The Calhoun School A
Collegiate School C

Our Lady of Hope B
Riverdale A

IS73A

Salk School of Science B
Brooklyn Amity A
Riverdale B

IS73B

Date: 3/1/2025
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10 314
9 318
17 332
6 334
22 359
15 364
12 364
8 372
16 430
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